Race Date

October 01, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Discovery
Team Score (places): 28

1 580
2 611
3 594
4 603
5 627
6 620
7 619
8 615
9 624
10 612
11 628
12 601
13 623
14 583
15 616
16 618
17 614
18 617
19 590
20 604
21 602
22 593
23 598
24 577
25 595
26 589
27 587
28 585
29 575
30 586
31 622
32 592
33 605
34 576
35 579
36 600
37 596
38 607
39 621
40 626

Grady Dean
Logan Petras
Calvin Hart
Abhijay Masetty

Warren Von Eschenbauch

Andrew Rimelspach
Keith Remington
Parker Ransom
Jacob Sullivan
Bryce Petty
Aaron Yoon

Jack Linduaer
Joshua Seluzhitskiy
William Dowdle
Quinn Ransom
Jude Reger
David Ramirez
Parker Reaume
Flynn Glotzbach
Arnav Meda

John Machalleck
Nathaniel Hannah
Beck lvie

Miles Atwood
Connor Hes
Graham Fronek
Bryce Evans

Reid Dye

Mariano Garcia Aigotti

Benjamin Eubank
Cohen Schiff
Derek Hacken
Vihaan Meda
Ethan Anderson
Liam Bastian
Kaiden Jyoti
Joseph Imdieke
Yusaf Mohammed
Brodrick Sailor
Giridhar Vinay

2022 Big 11 Conference Championship
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 11:57.48
8 2 2 11:40.51 11:40.51 0:00.00
6 3 5 11:45.89 23:26.40 0:05.38
8 6 11 12:01.36 35:27.76 0:20.85
6 8 19 12:09.12 47:36.88 0:28.61
8 9 28 12:10.54 59:47.42 0:30.03
8 (12) (39) 12:11.61 1:11:59.03 0:31.10
8 (13) (52) 12:14.81 1:24:13.84 0:34.30
8 More Than 7 12:16.36 1:36:30.20 0:35.85
6 More Than 7 12:23.34 1:48:53.54 0:42.83
6 More Than 7 12:28.61 2:01:22.15 0:48.10
8 More Than 7 12:40.35 2:14:02.50 0:59.84
7 More Than 7 12:44.36 2:26:46.86 1:03.85
8 More Than 7 12:44.62 2:39:31.48 1.04.11
6 More Than 7 12:48.69 2:52:20.17 1:08.18
8 More Than 7 12:50.71 3:05:10.88 1:10.20
7 More Than 7 12:54.78 3:18:05.66 1:14.27
7 More Than 7 12:57.15 3:31:02.81 1:.16.64
6 More Than 7 13:01.10 3:44:03.91 1:20.59
8 More Than 7 13:06.97 3:57:10.88 1:26.46
8 More Than 7 13:27.62 4:10:38.50 1:47.11
7 More Than 7 13:35.12 4:24:13.62 1:54.61
8 More Than 7 13:35.59 4:37:49.21 1:55.08
8 More Than 7 13:45.32 4:51:34.53 2:04.81
8 More Than 7 13:46.94 5:05:21.47 2:06.43
8 More Than 7 13:48.97 5:19:10.44 2:08.46
7 More Than 7 13:57.51 5:33:07.95 2:17.00
8 More Than 7 13:57.70 5:47.05.65 2:17.19
8 More Than 7 14:04.59 6:01:10.24 2:24.08
6 More Than 7 14:09.27 6:15:19.51 2:28.76
7 More Than 7 14:10.89 6:29:30.40 2:30.38
7 More Than 7 14:29.58 6:43:59.98 2:49.07
6 More Than 7 15:11.59 6:59:11.57 3:31.08
6 More Than 7 15:36.73 7:14:48.30 3:56.22
6 More Than 7 15:38.83 7:30:27.13 3:58.32
6 More Than 7 15:40.58 7:46:07.71 4:00.07
6 More Than 7 15:56.42 8:02:04.13 4:15.91
6 More Than 7 16:45.93 8:18:50.06 5:05.42
6 More Than 7 17:02.78 8:35:52.84 5:22.27
8 More Than 7 18:53.56 8:54:46.40 7:13.05
6 More Than 7 19:19.54 9:14:05.94 7:39.03

Results available at www.thtiming.com 1 10/01/2022 10:47:03



Race Date

October 01, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Schmucker
Team Score (places): 48

1 939
2 930
3 952
4 951
5 954
6 937
7 938
8 919
9 920
10 924
11 940
12 923
13 921
14 935
15 933
16 925
17 949
18 946
19 955
20 947
21 922
22 950
23 941
24 932
25 927
26 942
27 944
28 953
29 918

Elliot Miller
Caleb Hubbard
Michael Wassner
William Von Deck
Evan Wilson
Zach Meyers
Andrew Meyers
Mason Babb
William Bagwell
Alexis Dahl
Harrison Miller
Ben Connor
Jackson Briones
Oscar Loiseau
Connor Koroscil
Dillon Dahl

Miles Stewart
Silas Rulli

lan Zarembka
Mason Sherman
Arthur Cardoso
Everett Tack
Brendan Morgan
Henry Hunsberger
Cael Ginter
Micah Mzyece
Colin Oney
Bryce Wilson
Ayann Ahmed

Team - Northridge
Team Score (places): 86

792
808
797
812
805
809
806
795
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Results available at www.thtiming.com 2

Adam Ambers
Landon Schmucker
Braden Frederick
Parker Yoder
Benton Lott
Hudson Scott
Ethan Miller

Aiden Bryant

2022 Big 11 Conference Championship
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:10.44
7 4 4 11:46.36 11:46.36 0:00.00
7 5 9 11:54.51 23:40.87 0:08.15
6 7 16 12:06.86 35:47.73 0:20.50
8 12 28 12:13.32 48:01.05 0:26.96
8 20 48 12:51.13 1:00:52.18 1.04.77
6 (22) (69) 12:52.75 1:13:44.93 1:06.39
7 (26) (95) 13:02.49 1:26:47.42 1:16.13
6 More Than 7 13:11.23 1:39:58.65 1:24.87
6 More Than 7 13:18.34 1:53:16.99 1:31.98
6 More Than 7 13:35.11 2:06:52.10 1:48.75
8 More Than 7 13:46.74 2:20:38.84 2:00.38
8 More Than 7 13:49.36 2:34:28.20 2:03.00
8 More Than 7 13:56.64 2:48:24.84 2:10.28
6 More Than 7 13:59.10 3:02:23.94 2:12.74
8 More Than 7 14:07.85 3:16:31.79 2:21.49
6 More Than 7 14:10.24 3:30:42.03 2:23.88
7 More Than 7 14:20.62 3:45:02.65 2:34.26
8 More Than 7 14:38.30 3:59:40.95 2:51.94
7 More Than 7 14:42.15 4:14:23.10 2:55.79
6 More Than 7 14:42.97 4:29:06.07 2:56.61
7 More Than 7 15:05.43 4:44:11.50 3:19.07
6 More Than 7 15:12.20 4:59:23.70 3:25.84
6 More Than 7 15:43.83 5:15:07.53 3:57.47
6 More Than 7 16:18.10 5:31:25.63 4:31.74
8 More Than 7 16:24.33 5:47:49.96 4:37.97
7 More Than 7 16:24.43 6:04:14.39 4:38.07
7 More Than 7 16:47.14 6:21:01.53 5:00.78
7 More Than 7 16:47.33 6:37:48.86 5:00.97
8 More Than 7 16:52.43 6:54:41.29 5:06.07

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:36.61

6 1 1 11:36.24 11:36.24 0:00.00
7 16 17 12:40.65 24:16.89 1:.04.41
7 17 34 12:42.36 36:59.25 1:06.12
7 25 59 12:59.45 49:58.70 1:23.21
6 27 86 13:04.33 1:03:03.03 1:28.09
6 (29) (115) 13:06.97 1:16:10.00 1:30.73
7 (33) (148) 13:14.73 1:29:24.73 1:38.49
8 More Than 7 13:15.72 1:42:40.45 1:39.48

10/01/2022 10:47:03



Race Date
October 01, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Northridge
Team Score (places): 86

9 800 Kaden Hile
10 793 Russel Bailey
11 803 Owen Holmes
12 794 Wesley Beckwith
13 798 Reid Gleim
14 796 Jacob Cripe

Team - Northwood
Team Score (places): 106

1 853 Colten Hill
2 866 Trey Stichter
3 855 James Jessup
4 848 Colton Ewers
5 859 Josiah Maxwell
6 863 Alton Reed
7 873 Kaden Yoder
8 852 Waylon Gingerich
9 851 Jaxon Gingerich
10 861 Dakoda Miller
11 849 Collin Fishburn
12 847 Peyten Disher
13 846 Brayden Dale
14 843 Ethan Brown
15 840 Hudson Bell
16 869 Landon VanFleeren
17 860 Judson Miller
18 875 Bradley Zelaya-Guillen
19 871 Bentelee Wright
20 874 Landon Yoder
21 870 Wesley Welker
22 862 Bringley Parvu-Timmer
23 845 Charlie Collier

Team - Grissom
Team Score (places): 135

727 Paul Paul

734 Joeseph Teddy
717 Erik Jaquay

725 Tate Mackiewicz
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Results available at www.thtiming.com

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall

Grade Place
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Cumulative

Place

2022 Big 11 Conference Championship

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:36.61

13:20.16
13:34.75
13:35.20
13:53.23
15:30.38
17:12.72

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:48.57

10
25
48
76
106
(141)
(177)

12:10.74
12:40.64
12:55.11
13:06.57
13:09.81
13:24.21
13:24.83
13:26.45
13:44.30
13:49.58
14:06.34
14:17.84
14:25.71
14:30.38
14:34.59
14:37.80
15:07.32
15:08.75
15:55.82
16:49.98
18:32.55
18:32.66
21:16.78

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:02.68

14
36
60
92

12:21.51
12:54.37
12:56.36
13:13.40

1:56:00.61
2:09:35.36
2:23:10.56
2:37.03.79
2:52:34.17
3:09:46.89

12:10.74

24:51.38

37:46.49

50:53.06
1:04:02.87
1:17:27.08
1:30:51.91
1:44:18.36
1:58:02.66
2:11:52.24
2:25:58.58
2:40:16.42
2:54:42.13
3:09:12.51
3:23:47.10
3:38:24.90
3:53:32.22
4:08:40.97
4:24:36.79
4:41:26.77
4:59:59.32
5:18:31.98
5:39:48.76

12:21.51
25:15.88
38:12.24
51:25.64

Time
Back

1:43.92
1:58.51
1:58.96
2:16.99
3:54.14
5:36.48

0:00.00
0:29.90
0:44.37
0:55.83
0:59.07
1:13.47
1:14.09
1:15.71
1:33.56
1:38.84
1:55.60
2:07.10
2:14.97
2:19.64
2:23.85
2:27.06
2:56.58
2:58.01
3:45.08
4:39.24
6:21.81
6:21.92
9:06.04

0:00.00
0:32.86
0:34.85
0:51.89

10/01/2022 10:47:04



Race Date

2022 Big 11 Conference Championship

October 01, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Grissom
Team Score (places): 135

5 733
6 726
7 716
8 715
9 735
10 730
11 723
12 724
13 722
14 721
15 736
16 731
17 714

Andrew Teddy
Kentiv Neighbor
Kameron Harmon
Leo Grimm
Jayden Vanhphoumy
Joshua Sobieralski
Emmett Leslie
Jace LeVan

Levi Laidig
Connor Klink
Xavier Zeigert
Luke Sobieralski
Ashton Dunn

Team - Elkhart
Team Score (places): 159

655
647
649
653
654
637
639
651
652
648
645
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Will Wenzel
Aidan O'Brien
Gabe Rodriguez
Tucker Waits
Kayden Watson
Maddox Abad-Portillo
Zion Bernal
Elliot Stefen
Mathew Todillo
Peyton Roberts
Brody Majewski

Team - Goshen
Team Score (places): 194

658
684
667
679
686
685
678
677
668
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Results available at www.thtiming.com

ltzae Juarez

Joshua Soto Macias
Moses Carter

Rafel Pizana

Elijah Voth

Levi Suriano-Briseno
Eduardo Munoz
Wyatt Miller

Boedy Fish

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's JV

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Grade

Overall
Place
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34
37
38
39
46
(47)
(53)
More Than 7
More Than 7

4

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:02.68

135
(180)
(228)

13:47.76
13:49.78
14:11.59
14:29.28
14:38.70
14:43.57
14:45.21
14:46.10
14:53.71
15:40.17
16:18.39
16:24.60
16:45.54

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:22.76

18
37
68
109
159
(210)

(265)

12:43.83
12:44.85
13:12.61
13:39.24
14:33.26
14:49.42
15:23.69
16:04.85
16:21.58
16:34.16
17:25.49

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 13:37.05

34
71
109
148
194
(241)
(294)

13:19.85
13:34.76
13:35.13
13:37.41
13:58.10
14:09.67
15:04.26
15:28.35
15:42.82

1:05:13.40
1:19:03.18
1:33:14.77
1:47:44.05
2:02:22.75
2:17.06.32
2:31:51.53
2:46:37.63
3:01:31.34
3:17:11.51
3:33:29.90
3:49:54.50
4:06:40.04

12:43.83
25:28.68
38:41.29
52:20.53
1:06:53.79
1:21:43.21
1:37:06.90
1:53:11.75
2:09:33.33
2:26:07.49
2:43:32.98

13:19.85
26:54.61
40:29.74
54.07.15
1:08:05.25
1:22:14.92
1:37:19.18
1:52:47.53
2:08:30.35

Time
Back

1:26.25
1:28.27
1:50.08
2:07.77
2:17.19
2:22.06
2:23.70
2:24.59
2:32.20
3:18.66
3:56.88
4:03.09
4:24.03

0:00.00
0:01.02
0:28.78
0:55.41
1:49.43
2:05.59
2:39.86
3:21.02
3:37.75
3:50.33
4:41.66

0:00.00
0:14.91
0:15.28
0:17.56
0:38.25
0:49.82
1:44.41
2:08.50
2:22.97

10/01/2022 10:47:04



Race Date
October 01, 2022

Bib No

2022 Big 11 Conference Championship

Name

Team - Goshen
Team Score (places): 194

10
11
12
13
14
15

670
674
669
672
676
673

Miguel Garcia
Dominic Keiser
Caleb Gal

Leo Herber
Uriah Miler
Kaleb Hunt

Team - Concord
Team Score (places): 227
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Results available at www.thtiming.com

524
521
513
519
520
516

Nathan Wheeler
Tony Robles

Simon Arroyo

Sam Kratzer

Ben Rabenstein
Johnathan Esparaza

Grade

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 13:37.05

15:50.69
15:52.54
18:11.35
18:38.37
19:02.47
20:32.17

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:02.00

40
82
126
175
227
(281)

13:37.60
13:39.61
13:47.95
14:12.24
14:52.59
15:10.97

2:24:21.04 2:30.84
2:40:13.58 2:32.69
2:58:24.93 4:51.50
3:17:03.30 5:18.52
3:36:05.77 5:42.62
3:56:37.94 7:12.32

13:37.60 0:00.00
27:17.21 0:02.01
41:05.16 0:10.35
55:17.40 0:34.64
1:10:09.99 1:14.99
1:25:20.96 1:33.37

10/01/2022 10:47:04



